STATION WEAO

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH VIEWER NOTIFICATION REQUIREMENTS

On August 2, 2019, noncommercial educational television station WEAO(TV), Akron, Ohio, licensed to
Northeastern Educational Television of Ohio, Inc. (“WEAQ"), commenced operations on its repack
channel.

WEAO hereby certifies that it has complied with the viewer notification provision of Section
73.3700(c)(1) of the FCC's rules.

/ ém//ﬁw/ //>4WMO

Name Anthony Dennls Date: August 5, 2019
Title: Chief Technology Officer




WEAO Rescan Public Service Announcement Log

DATE Block 1 [0000-0600] Block 2 [0600-1200] Block 3 [1200-1800] Block 4 [1800-0000]
crawl 1 crawl 2 spot 2 crawl 3 spot 3 crawl 4 spot 4

| 07/02/19 Tue 51 19:50:00 20:56:46 21:15:00 21:53:43 22:40:00 | 23:56:46
| 07/03/19 Wed 09:10:00 10:28:46 14:10:00 16:58:46 20:10:00 22:56:46
| 07/04/19 Thu 08:10:00 11:58:46 14:40:00 17:58:46 | 19:20:00 23:28:46
| 07/05/19 Fri 08:40:00 11:28:46 13:10:00 16:28:46 | 20:10:00 22:56:46
| 07/06/19 Sat 08:40:00 11:26:48 13:10:00 16:26:46 20:10:00 22¢14:55
07/07/19 Sun 0 09:10:00 11:26:50 | 13:10:00 16:51:16 20:10:00 22:56:51
07/08/19 Mon 03:40:00 09:40:00 11:58:46 13:10:00 15:58:46 20:10:00 | 23:56:46
| 07/09/19 Tue 03:40:00 08:40:00 | 11:28:46 | 13:10:00 | 16:28:46 | 20:10:00 | 23:56:46
07/10/19 Wed 08:10:00 11:58:46 14:40:00 17:58:46 | 19:20:00 | 23:56:46
07/11/19 Thu 08:10:00 11:58:46 14:40:00 17:58:46 19:20:00 | 23:56:46
07/12/19 Fri 08:40:00 11:28:46 13:10:00 16:28:46 20:10:00 22:56:46
| 07/13/19%at | 03 08:40:00 11:26:46 13:10:00 16:26:46 20:10:00 22:17:58
07/14/19 Sun ! 09:10:00 11:26:46 13:10:00 17:56:46 20:10:00 23:56:46
| 07/15/19 Mon 09:40:00 11:58:46 13:10:00 15:58:46 20:10:00 23:56:46
07/ 16/19 Tue 08:40:00 11:58:46 13:10:00 16:28:46 20:10:00 23:56:46
07/17/19 Wed 08:10:00 12:58:46 14:40:00 17:58:46 19:20:00 | 23:56:46
| 07/18/19 Thu 08:10:00 | 11:28:46 14:40:00 17:58:46 | 19:20:00 | 23:56:46
07/19/19 Fri 08:40:00 12:28:46 13:10:00 | 16:58:46 20:10:00 | 22:56:46
| 07/20/19 Sat 08:40:00 11:26:46 13:10:00 16:26:46 20:10:00 | 22:19:40
- 07/21/19 Sun 03:40:00 09:10:00 11:26:46 13:10:00 17:26:46 20:10:00 | 23:56:46
07/22/19 Mon | 03:40:00 | 04: 09:40:00 | 12:28:46 | 13:10:00 | 15:58:46 | 20:10:00 | 23:56:46
- 07/23/19 Tue 03:40:00 @ 07:58:46 08:40:00 11:58:46 13:10:00 16:28:46 20:10:00 23:56:46
| 07/24/19 Wed 01:40:00 @ 04:56:46 08:10:00 12:28:46 14:40:00 17:58:46 19:20:00 23:56:46
 07/25/19Thu | 01:40:00 | 04:56:46 | 08:10:00 | 10:58:46 | 14:40:00 | 17:58:46 | 19:20:00 | 23:56:46
07/26/19 Fri 01:40:00 U3':5fZ<i121 08:40:00 12:28:46 13:10:00 16:28:46 20:10:00 | 22:56:47
~07/27/19 Sat 03:40:00  06:56:46 08:40:00 11:26:46 13:10:00 16:26:46 20:10:00 | 22:10:32
07/28/19 Sun 03:40:00 | 05:56:46 | 09:10:00 | 11:26:46 | 13:10:00 | 17:56:46 | 20:10:00 | 23:56:46
| 07/29/19 Mon 03:40:00 09:40:00 12:28:46 13:10:00 16:28:46 20:10:00 | 23:56:46
07/30/19 Tue | 03:40:00 08:40:00 | 11:58:46 | 13:10:00 | 16:28:46 | 20:10:00 | 23:56:46
07/31/19Wed | 01:40:00 | 04:56:46 | 08:10:00 | 10:58:46 | 14:40:00 | 17:28:46 | 19:20:00 | 23:56:46
08/01/19 Thu 01:40:00 @ 04:56:46 | 08:10:00 | 10:58:46 | 14:40:00 | 17:58:46 | 18:20:00 | 23:56:46
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08/02/19 Fri 01:40:00 @ 03:52:13 08:40:00 11:58:46 13:10:00 17:28:46 18:20:00 23:56:46
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